Zestaw do naprawy gwintow

Inserts

Drill Bits

Taps

Fitting Tools

Pin-Breakers

INOX
304

HSS

HSS

Cont. M5-M12

M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

0,80
1,00
1,25
1,50
1,75

5 pcs 1xD + 5 pes 1,5xD + 5 pes 2,5XD
5 pcs 1xD + 5 pcs 1,5xD + 5 pcs 2,5XD
5 pcs 1xD + 5 pes 1,5xD + 5 pes 2,5XD
5 pcs 1xD + 5 pcs 1,5xD + 5 pcs 2,5XD
5 pcs 1xD + 5 pes 1,5xD + 5 pes 2,5XD

5,20-6,30-8,30-10,40-12,50

6,04-7,30-9,62-1195-14,27

4,00-4,50-6,25-7,20-9,50

4,00-4,50-6,25-7,20-9,50

Ne Art.

56481

252,07

Zestaw do naprawy gwintéw $wiec zaptonowych

Inserts

Drill Bits

Taps

Fitting Tools

TECHNOGRUPA Pin-Breakers

oy

INOX
304

HSS

HSS

M/MF

Cont. M6-M14

M6
M8
M10
M12
MF14

1,00
1,25
1,50
1,75
1,25

5pcs 1xD + 5 pcs 1,5xD + 5 pcs 2,5XD
5 pcs 1xD + 5 pes 1,5xD + 5 pes 2,5XD
5 pcs 1xD + 5 pcs 1,5xD + 5 pcs 2,5XD
5 pcs 1xD + 5 pes 1,5xD + 5 pes 2,5XD
5pcs 1xD + 5 pcs 1,5xD + 5 pcs 2,5XD

6,30-8,30-10,40-12,50

7,30-9,62-11,95-14,27 - 15,60

4,50-6,25-7,20-9,50-12,90

4,50-6,25-7,20-9,50-12,90

Ne Art.

56482

290,47






